Speedcube.de Foren-Competition #3

Timetable

Uhrzeit
FREITAG
18:30
19:00
19:10
19:45
20:10
20:20
20:40

SAMSTAG
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:10
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:05

Ab 20:15

9./10. April 2010 im OCS

Puzzle

3x3 Rubik's Cube
2x2

4x4

3x3 Rubik's Cube
2x2

3x3 onehanded
5x5

Pyraminx
Square-1

2x2

4x4

3x3 Rubik's Cube
3x3 onehanded
Rubik's Magic

3x3 Speed-Assembling

Event

Vorrunde - Gruppe 1/2
Vorrunde - Gruppe 1/2
Vorrunde - Gruppe 1/1
Vorrunde - Gruppe 2/2
Vorrunde - Gruppe 2/2
Vorrunde - Gruppe 1/1
Finale

Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Siegerehrung

Teilnehmer

Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme

Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme
Beste 4 aus Vorrunde
Beste 3 aus Vorrunde
Beste 6 aus Vorrunde
Beste 3 aus Vorrunde
Freie Teilnahme
Freie Teilnahme



